Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519347EN   page 1
October 25, 2021 1:48 PM
Top Product Features
•	 4', 6' and 8' options with integrated LED and driver combined
•	 Simple and quick installation = labor savings
•	 Single 8' acrylic lens (round or trilobe) provides high efficiency

PS519347EN   page 2
October 25, 2021 1:48 PM
Order Information – Order Gear Tray and Lens separately
GEAR TRAY SAMPLE NUMBER: 8-RSRK-100-HE-L840-U
Domestic Preferences Length Series Lumen Package Efficacy Voltage Emergency Options
Domestic Preferences (14) Length (1), (2) Series (11) Lumen Package (4) Efficacy Voltage Emergency Options
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
4=4'
6=6' (13)
8=8'
RSRK=Recessed Gear Tray (total based on length at 500, 650, 1000, 1500
and 2000 Lumens per foot, 80 CRI and 3500K)
50=500 Lms/ft
65=650 Lms/ft
100=1000 Lms/ft
150=1500 Lms/ft
200=2000 Lms/ft (6)
HE=High
Efficacy
[Blank]=Universal
Voltage (120-277)
347=347 Volt (7), (9)
120=120Volt
277=277 Volt
[Blank]=None
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery
pack installed
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(14) Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Trade Agreements
Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
(1) 8' fixtures wired with
two 4' gear trays as a
master satellite. (2) 6' not
available with 90 CRI. (13)
6ft not available with EM
or Sensors.
(11) DesignLights Consortium®
Qualified and classified for
DLC Premium when used in the
Metalux RCG and RCC products.
Other manufacturer listings
in progress. Refer to www.
designlights.org for details.
(4) For alternate lumen requirements PDR is required.
Specify by lumens per foot in PDR request. Lumens are
approximate. (6) Two drivers required for 2000 Lms/
ft. 6' and 8'.
(7) Not available with
sensor or battery pack
and not available in
2000 LPF. (9) Two
drivers required for
347V versions for 6’
and 8’ at 1500 LPF and
for 8’ at 1000LPF.